LAST NAME
Uecker
Uecker
Uecker
Uecker
Uecker
Uecker
Uecker
Uecker
Uecker
Uecker

Uecker

Uecker
Uetzmann

Ulrich
Ulrich
Ulrich

Ulrich

United Church of
Christ
Veith
Vieregge
Vieregge
Vieregge
Vieregge
Vinson
Vinson
Voight
Voight
Voight
Voight
Voight
Voight
Voight
Voight
Voight
Voight

Voigt
Voigt

Volinkaty
Volinkaty
Volinkaty

FIRST NAME
Leonard
Leonard
LeRoy
Eugene
Raymond
Eugene
Martin
Leonard
Orville
William

Ray

Martin
Fred

Lee
Albert
Albert

Roger

Gaylord, MN
Jeanette
Elmer
Elmer
Elmer
Elmer
Lester
Lester
Henry
Henry A.
Alford
Henry A.
Henry
Rueben
Henry
Caroline
Harvey
Henry A.

Harvey
Elroy

John
Ordell
E.T.

ADDITIONAL INFO

Child sitting

Two children

Young man - Confirmation
Serviceman

W edding couple

W edding couple

Family of four

Boy

Man

Family of 10

Wedding party - I-r: Norman Sauter,
Eugene Uecker, Ray Uecker, Helen
Stelter, Della Stelter Larson & Celeste
Uecker; flower girls - I-r: Elaine Harbarth
McGonigal & Constance Hahn Kottke

Family group - rear: Sarah Uecker, Melvin
Ucker, Clarence Rose & Gladys Uecker;
front: Martin & Elsie Guildermeister Uecker
Family of five

Wedding party - I-r: ??, Linnea Swenson
Ulrich, Lee Ulrich, Robert Swenson
Three children

Child - boy

Wedding couple - bride is Fay Monson
Confirmation class - Seated in front: Helen
Olson, Betty MacKenzie, Rev. Wheeler,
Mavis Kracht, Lorraine Johnson; Standing
in back: Gerald (Jerry) Bull, Kenneth Bull,
Robert Mathwig, Mark Carnes, Duane
Kracht

Young woman

Family of 3

Baby

Mother and child

Girl

Child sitting

Child - girl

Bride and groom with 3 attendants

Bust of man

Six small children

Serviceman

Couple

Serviceman

Young child

Young woman

W edding couple

Bust Young Man (1 of 2)

Wedding party - I-r: Clarence Dreier,
Caroline Voigt Vogt, Harvey Voigt, Elaine
Zumberg, Marion Voight Schuft, & Harold
Hardel; flower girl: Lois Walker Dahlke
Wedding couple

Family group - rear: Albert, Martin, George,
Alvin, William & Edward; middle:Clara
Volinkaty Zarnott, Agnes Volinkaty
Borchert, Martha Volinkaty Claesson, &
Margaret Volinkaty Swenson Brandel;
front: John & Bertha Volinkaty
Confirmation girl

Serviceman
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TOWN DATE
Brownton, MN 7/19/1943
Brownton, MN 7/19/1943
Gaylord, MN 4/22/1944
Gaylord, MN 1/6/1945
Gaylord, MN 6/14/1945
Hutchinson, MN 8/6/1946
9/25/1946
Brownton, MN 3/9/1947
Gaylord, MN 4/8/1947
11/1/1935
Was S-130
Identified by Carol Becker,
Glencoe, & Sharon Uecker,
Gaylord; was N-146 Abt. 1955
Gibbon, MN 11/17/1945
First Lutheran
Identified by Sandy Ulrich,  Church,
Winthrop; was S-411 Winthrop; 1962
New Ulm, MN 6/28/1944
New Ulm, MN 9/29/1944
Identified by Myrtle Gieseke,
New Ulm and Gail Grams,
Winthrop; was N-323 10/3/1953
Identified by Lorraine
Mueller, Gaylord, MN; was N-
205 About 1937
Gaylord, MN 4/2/1945
Gaylord, MN 10/19/1943
Gaylord, MN 6/29/1944
Gaylord, MN 11/24/1944
Gaylord, MN 9/19/1946
Gaylord, MN 1/31/1944
Gaylord, MN 2/25/1946
10/23/1934
8/11/1942
Gaylord, MN 10/5/1942
Arlington, MN 3/9/1944
Arlington, MN 3/9/1944
Arlington, MN 8/30/1944
Arlington, MN 1/6/1945
Glencoe, MN 6/26/1946
Glencoe, MN 8/6/1946
Arlington, MN 12/5/1942
Identified by Mrs Ed Streich,
LeCenter, and Sandy Dietel,
Arlington; was N-140 7/21/1946
10/5/1945
Identified by Darlene
Majeski; was S-278 Winthrop
Winthrop, MN 6/26/1943
Minneapolis, MN 11/17/1945

NEGATIVE #

174471
17447.2
19266
20358
20949
22128
22202
22602
22668
1224

1563

1705
21478

2207.2
19603
19969

25402

1186.2
20645
17663
19609
20181
22188
17922
21654

1133
16096
16341
18034
18046
19843
20368
21983
22125
16567

1695
21337

2029.2
17339
21463
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Volinkaty
Volinkaty
Volinkaty
Volinkaty
Von Berge

Vorwerk

Vorwerk
Vorwerk
Vorwerk

Albert
Darlyne
Albert
Delphin
Ernie

William

Elton
Elton
Elton

Man
Confirmation girl
Family of seven
Young man

Child sitting - boy

Family group - back row: Emil Buerkle,
Reinhold Vorwerk, Paul Vorwerk, Fred
Sievert; row 2 (adults): Emma Vorwerk
Buerkle, Emma Meyer Vorwerk, William
Vorwerk, Paulina Dahn Vorwerk, Doris
Niebuhr Vorwerk, Laura Vorwerk Sievert;
children on laps: Pauline Buerkle, Gilbert
Buerkle, Adolph Buerkle, Eugene Vorwerk,
& Emma Sievert Siemers; children in front:
Olga Buerkle Nuessmeier, Martha Buerkle
Fisher, Leona Vorwerk Cordes, Gertrude
Sievert

Wedding party - left: Lyla Jaus Bauer,
Irene Kiecker Luehring, Marion Schwecke
Sorebo, Myrtle Jaus Meyer, Marvel Jaus,
Elton Vorwerk, Fred Sievert, Roman Jaus,
& Herald Luehring

Bust Young Man (1 of 2)

W edding couple
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Winthrop, MN
Winthrop, MN

Winthrop, MN
Glencoe, MN

Identified by Leona Sievert
Rose, Elton Vorwerk and
Leona Buerkle; was N-112

Was S-49
Gibbon, MN
Gibbon, MN

3/16/1946
6/26/1946
12/30/1946
2/19/1947
5/9/1944

1909

12/19/1942
6/22/1944

216771
21994
22454
22554
19362

1433.1
16659
19548
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